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Internazionali Supermoto Castelle

magmbimirng
Num Pos. Pilota

5 13 GIANOLA Gabriele

7 14 CUCCHIETTI Mauro

11 15 ELIA Massimo

12 16 LATYSHEV Alexander
15 1 MONTIJacopo

22 2 MONTANINO Riccardo
33 3 RIZZO Christian

72 17 CARBONI Massimiliano
77 18 FUREGA Marco

79 19 BACIGALUPO Matteo
80 20 MERCURIO Mauro
110 21 BARTOLINI Fabrizio
113 4  SCARAFONI Elia
166 22 CARLINO Fabrizio
171 5  PONTEVICHI Nicolo®
196 23 ROSATI Davide
270 6  ZERBINI Federico
297 7  SACCHI Alberto
512 8  ACETTI Andrea
666 24 LAMONARCA Fabrizio
777 9  OSTO Riccardo
858 10 FRASSINO Matteo
936 11 POMPILIO Tommaso
941 12 GIORDANO FERRARA Damien
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SUREAMOTD

03/10/21-CASTELLETTO DIBRANDUZZO (PV)

S$3_S5 - Qualifiche
Elenco partenti (24)

Team - Motoclub
Vittorio Alfieri
Bisalta Drivers Cuneo

Motodromo Castelletto

Motodromo Castelletto
Gaerne

Cairatese

Maurizio Cattai

8Biano

Casarza Ligure Stella Corse
Calvari

Monte Coralli Faenza
Cairatese

Bisalta Drivers Cuneo
Team 11

T. Benelli - Pesaro
Estense

Estense

Team 11

Intimiano N. Noseda
Trial Valli Biellesi

La Guardia A.S.D.

Zeta Mx Park

Esposto ore : 09:15

Federazione
Motociclistica
Italiana

www.federmoto.it

OFFROADPRORACING.IT

Moto
Honda
Honda
Honda

™
Husqgvarna
KTM
Husqvarna
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Yamaha
Yamaha
™

™
Husqgvarna
Husqvarna
Husqvarna
Honda
Husqgvarna
Honda

™

5 FABA s

&
Pisciotto

Sponsored by:

Castelletto B.zzo, domenica 03 ottobre 2021

Transp .
20675
20641
20283
20689
20670
20678
20696
20736
20676
20738
20737
20711
20745
20726
20666
20673
20703
20701
20712
20751
20708
20661
20706
20679
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